
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

99 

95 

4 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Andri ÕUN 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Marico Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:06.934 

3:24.775 

3:30.780 

4th Last Tm 

44.745 

50.442 

48.383 

3rd Last Tm 

45.020 

47.360 

56.806 

2nd Last Tm 

44.481 

55.729 

48.874 

Last Tm 

49.453 

47.747 

52.019 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.05.2016 8:29:50 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:25:57 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

9 

73 

5 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 

Vadzim KISHKURNA 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

BLR 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta 

Nissan Pulsar 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Vadzim Kishkurna 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:14.462 

3:21.428 

1:39.255 

4th Last Tm 

51.638 

45.933 

48.242 

3rd Last Tm 

46.133 

54.251 

2nd Last Tm 

46.425 

48.762 

48.242 

Last Tm 

46.516 

48.789 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

1 

2 

No! 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:31:13 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 11:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

99 

9 

73 

95 

4 

5 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Priit KARJUS 
Vadzim KISHKURNA 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 
Raini ROOMETS 

Total Tm 

3:06.934 
3:14.462 
3:21.428 
3:24.775 
3:30.780 
1:39.255 

Diff 

7.528 

14.494 

17.841 

23.846 

2 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:06.934] 

- 

- 

4  [3:24.775] 

4  [3:30.780] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:14.462] 

4  [3:21.428] 

- 

- 

2  [1:39.255] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

99 

9 

73 

95 

4 

5 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Priit KARJUS 
Vadzim KISHKURNA 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 
Raini ROOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:06.934 

3:14.462 

3:21.428 

3:24.775 

3:30.780 

1:39.255 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

95 

4 

5 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Oliver OBERG 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Nissan Pulsar 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:06.504 

3:11.287 

3:21.839 

4th Last Tm 

44.315 

50.769 

47.530 

3rd Last Tm 

44.165 

45.221 

53.973 

2nd Last Tm 

48.968 

46.740 

48.899 

Last Tm 

45.962 

45.107 

47.961 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:50:03 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

99 

9 

73 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Priit KARJUS 

Vadzim KISHKURNA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

BLR 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta 

Entrant 

Marico Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Vadzim Kishkurna 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:08.804 

3:14.024 

3.123 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

45.372 

45.516 

2nd Last Tm 

45.030 

46.088 

Last Tm 

48.929 

46.294 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:55:03 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

95 

99 

4 

9 

5 

73 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Oliver OBERG 
Priit KARJUS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Vadzim KISHKURNA 

Total Tm 

3:06.504 
3:08.804 
3:11.287 
3:14.024 
3:21.839 

3.123 

Diff 

2.300 

4.783 

7.520 

15.335 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:06.504] 

- 

4  [3:11.287] 

- 

4  [3:21.839] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:08.804] 

- 

4  [3:14.024] 

- 

0  [3.123] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

99 

95 

9 

4 

73 

5 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 
Oliver OBERG 
Vadzim KISHKURNA 
Raini ROOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:06.934 

3:24.775 

3:14.462 

3:30.780 

3:21.428 

1:39.255 

M1.  

50 

40 

45 

39 

42 

38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:08.804 

3:06.504 

3:14.024 

3:11.287 

3.123 

3:21.839 

M2.  

45 

50 

40 

42 

38 

39 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

90 

85 

81 

80 

77 

Championship Points 

50 

40 

45 

39 

42 

38 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

9 

73 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Priit KARJUS 

Vadzim KISHKURNA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

BLR 

Make 

Nissan Pulsar 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Vadzim Kishkurna 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:18.410 

3:46.255 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

47.825 

48.524 

3rd Last Tm 

47.075 

52.634 

2nd Last Tm 

52.658 

45.566 

Last Tm 

47.179 

45.978 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

Comment 

false start + 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:35:18 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

95 

4 

99 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Oliver OBERG 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Marico Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:09.350 

3:09.667 

3:10.294 

4th Last Tm 

43.900 

51.208 

46.790 

3rd Last Tm 

44.160 

44.241 

43.826 

2nd Last Tm 

46.023 

45.494 

50.717 

Last Tm 

52.079 

45.366 

45.284 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:40:07 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

No. 

95 

4 

99 

5 

9 

73 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Raini ROOMETS 
Priit KARJUS 
Vadzim KISHKURNA 

Total Tm 

3:09.350 
3:09.667 
3:10.294 
3:18.410 
3:46.255 

Diff 

0.317 

0.944 

9.060 

36.905 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.410] 

4  [3:46.255] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:09.350] 

4  [3:09.667] 

4  [3:10.294] 

- 

- 

- 
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

95 

99 

4 

9 

5 

73 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Oliver OBERG 
Priit KARJUS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Vadzim KISHKURNA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:24.775 

3:06.934 

3:30.780 

3:14.462 

1:39.255 

3:21.428 

M1.  

40 

50 

39 

45 

38 

42 

M2. Total Tm 

3:06.504 

3:08.804 

3:11.287 

3:14.024 

3:21.839 

3.123 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

M3. Total Tm 

3:09.350 

3:10.294 

3:09.667 

3:46.255 

3:18.410 

M3.  

50 

42 

45 

39 

40 

DNS 

Total points 

140 

137 

126 

124 

117 

80 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

4 

5 

9 

99 

95 

Name 

Oliver OBERG 

Raini ROOMETS 

Priit KARJUS 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Andri ÕUN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Subaru Impreza 

Nissan Pulsar 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Marico Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

4:37.588 

4:58.559 

4:53.425 

4:40.415 

3.219 

4th Last Tm 

44.664 

53.182 

57.021 

3rd Last Tm 

49.118 

47.661 

57.021 

57.396 

2nd Last Tm 

44.857 

48.228 

57.010 

53.972 

Last Tm 

44.767 

48.733 

52.870 

58.129 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

5 

4 

2 

1 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:19:37 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 15:15 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

73 

Name 

Vadzim KISHKURNA 

Nat 

BLR 

Make 

Ford Fiesta 

Entrant 

Vadzim Kishkurna 

Laps Total Tm 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Start Pos 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:19:37 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 15:15 
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